15 February 2001 Thursday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silkk Result

1

2

Horse Name
KIRKARACA(5)

SERDAROGLU(3)
YASARHAN(2)
CELAL(6)
NAIFOGLU(1)
OGUZALP(7)

HERA4)

Age
4yogrh

4yochh
4yogrh
S5yochh
4yogrh
S5y chh

6yo chm

1)9.900 ¢
1.)990 ¢

Sire

TULYAD- OYUNCU.14
ALKURUS.12 - SAPHA 26
RIZGAR 30 - MENCULE 32
ALAZ - MESRURE45
ATIG- MATRA 62

SADUN - CAHDE 56

KAYHANBEY - SABIKA.64

Quinella( ) :5,75 b, Trifecta( ) :0,96 £, Double( ) :11,05 ©

Race Result

Handicap 15

Dam

55
58,5
61,5
57
63
52,5

59,5

Weight
S.BOYRAZ

SGOKGE
ZMUTLU
MZELYURT
AQZDENIZ
MCARDAKLI

D.AKDI

2)3.960 ¢
2)396

Jockey
ALA KARACA

NIL. IPEK

YAS. GOLBAS
MET. OZDIL
YAS. GOLBAS
B. HAB. GAPAN

ERO. CAPIN

kg,

Owner
ALl CAY

MTEKDEMR
H.SAVADANCI
ARAYDIN
H.SAVADANCI
N.SACDOKEN

B.ONARIR

1600 Fber Sand
3)1.980 ¢
3)198 ¢t
Trainer
15574 495
15595 2,05
15646 1,55
1.56.82 29,90
15786 1,65
15857 11,00
159.14 6,70

izmir Racecourse (19th Day)

4)990 ¢
4)99+¢

Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

4

5

48

55

61

46

64

41

51



